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Dear Parent/Carer, 

The feedback of parents and carers of pupils who attend 

Churchfields, the Village School is important to us. It helps us to 

view the school from your perspective as well as help steer our 

work in making our school even better over time. 

We would be grateful if you could take the time to complete 

the governors’ current online parent/carer questionnaire by 

Tuesday 4th July to share your views. Click here to access the 

questionnaire. 

Kind regards, 

Simon Futcher. 

 
 

EXTRAVAGANZA DAY SUCCESS!  

 

Wow! I cannot believe that this time last week, we were 

celebrating our Churchfields Extravaganza day 2023. The sun 

shone, the children had a ball, the volunteers and staff worked 

their socks off and the day was a massive success. All of our 

visitors were amazing, Chloe's Mobile farm, WOLT, Dave 

Hickory and A1 ices you all made the day such a wonderful 

experience. The days, weeks and hours plotting and planning 

were well worth it! A massive thank you to you all. I'm so glad 

we were able to provide the children with the best day 

possible. And yes, I would do it all again, but maybe not for a 

little while 😉 

Love Mrs G X  

 

Thank You To All Our Wonderful 

Parent Helpers! 

 
The whole school community would like to thank the parents 

who gave up their time to put up marquees, bake cakes, 

strew fences in bunting and supervise a multitude of 

marvellous activities at our incredible Extravaganza day last 

Friday. We really couldn’t have done it without you and your 

time and kindness means more than you know. Children 

across the school have been writing thank you letters to 

express their gratitude to everyone who supported the event. 

We feel very lucky to be part of such a special community, 

 

From all the children and staff at Churchfields x 

 

 
Letter written by Martha (Robin Class)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://forms.office.com/pages/responsepage.aspx?id=wX_8VgxCyEyz5LlTQBj1slW7UN-vuWFPpxs8-uh9uoJUMDVESjRTSVBTMzFMNkZJT1AzUVNCNElIMi4u
https://forms.office.com/pages/responsepage.aspx?id=wX_8VgxCyEyz5LlTQBj1slW7UN-vuWFPpxs8-uh9uoJUMDVESjRTSVBTMzFMNkZJT1AzUVNCNElIMi4u
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A Letter Of Appreciation For Churchfields Pool 

Committee… 

 

Letter written by Edie (Kestrel Class) 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 A slightly smaller haul of certificates this 

week amidst all the excitement of Term 

6. 

 

  Well done to those people who are working away on 

mathletics in the sunshine. 

 

Silver : Henry H, Quita, 

 

Bronze : Bodhi B, Josiah, Alexis G, Maddox, Edie, Henry H, 

Oliver H, Francis, Leighton, Livinia, Ted, Vinnie, Quita, Morgan, 

Eloise, Harry, Bella M, Ryley, George R, Freddie 
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Term dates for 2023/2024 

 

Term 6: Monday 5 June – Tuesday 25 July 

(2023) 

 

Term 1 Monday  4 September – Wednesday 

18 October (2023) 

• Monday 24 July  – INSET DAY (school 

closed) 

• Tuesday  25 July – INSET DAY (school 

closed) 

 

• Friday 1 September  – INSET DAY 

(school closed) 

• Monday 25 September – INSET DAY 

(school closed) 

Term 2: Monday 30 October – Wednesday 20 

December (2023) 

Term 3: Thursday 04 January – Friday 09 

February (2024) 

• Monday 30  October - INSET DAY 

(school closed) 

 

Term 4: Monday  19 February – Thursday 28 

March (2024) 

Term 5: Monday 15 April – Friday 24 May 2024  

• Monday 11  March – INSET DAY 

(school closed) 

 

Term 6: Monday 3 June – Wednesday 24 July (2024) 

 

• Wednesday  24 July - INSET DAY (school closed) 

 

Term 6 

Friday 30 June Y6 Corsham induction day 

Tuesday 04 July YR6 leavers trip to Bath 

Tuesday 04 July R23 Teddy Bears picnic 1:30 pm – Atworth  

Thursday 6 July Kestrel class swimming  

Thursday 06 July YR6 Induction day St Laurence (1 of 2) 

Friday 07 July Non-uniform day for Tombola  

Monday 10 July Castle Combe race track 5-8 pm  

Calendrer continued onto next page 
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Monday 10 July to Friday 14 July Sports Week 

Tuesday 11 July Rocktopus – Atworth  

Tuesday 11 July BMT Piano lessons cancelled at Atworth – (Due to sports week) 

Tuesday 11 July  Ukulele lessons cancelled at Atworth – (Due to sports week)  

Wednesday 12 July No PH Sports lunch club and afterschool club 

Thursday 13 July YR6 Induction day St Laurence (2of 2) 

Thursday 13 July Kestrel class swimming 

Friday 14 July Sports afternoon with PTA event 1pm onwards 

Friday 14 July Pupil Reports go home 

Tuesday 18 July  Move up morning  

Wednesday 19 July  No PH Sports lunch club and afterschool club 

Wednesday 19 July Leavers service St Michaels Church 1:15pm 

Thursday 20 July Summer disco 5:30 – 7pm 

Friday 21 July Last Day Term 

Monday 24 July  Inset Day 

Tuesday 25 July  Inset Day  
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An invitation to a Pet Service 
23 July 4pm  

St Michael and All Angels 
  

Come and get your pets blessed 

  
“I call you by name” 

  
For pets and owners all types and ages 

For pets Large and small 
Celebrate how our pets enrich our lives 
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